ISBA Associate Members


Area 30 Career Center
Lora Busch
lbusch@area30.k12.in.us
(765) 653-3618


Arts for Learning
Angela Yetter
ayetter@artsforlearning.org
(317)925-4043


Association of Indiana Counties
David Bottorff
dbottorff@indianacounties.org
(317)684-3710


Blue River Career Programs
Steve Shaw
sshaw@brcp.k12.in.us
(317)392-4191


Burris Laboratory School, Ball Sate University
Robert Marra
ramarra@bsu.edu
(765) 285-8620


Central Indiana Educational Service Center
Andrew Melin
amelin@ciesc.org
(317) 489-0328


Central Nine Career Center
William Kovach
wkovach@central9.k12.in.us
(317) 865-8225



Daviess Martin Special Education Cooperative
Chad Ballengee
cballengee@wcs.k12.in.us
(812) 254-1530


Earlywood Educational Services
Angela Balsley
abalsley@earlywood.org
(317) 736-8288


East Central Ed Service Center
Larry John
ljohn@ecesc.k12.in.us
(765) 825-2532


Heartland Career Center
Mark Hobbs
mhobbs@hcc.k12.in.us
(260) 563-5544


Indiana Association of Career and Technical Education Districts (IACTED)
Dan Ulrich
dan.ulrich@iacted.org
(812) 455-9667


Indiana Association of Colleges for Teacher Education (IACTE)
Jill Shedd
jshedd@indiana.edu
(812) 856-8013


Indiana University School of Education - Bloomington
Lemuel Watson
watsonlw@iu.edu
(812) 856-8010



Ivy Tech Community College
Paula Birt
pbirt@ivytech.edu





317-921-4860



Northern Indiana Education Services Center Don Harman
dharman@niesc.k12.in.us
(574) 254-0111


Northwest Indiana Special Education Cooperative
Jane Sanderson-Winkoff
jwinkoff@nisec.org 
(219) 769-4000


Porter County Education Services
Diane Massa
dmassa@pces.k12.in.us
219-464-9607


Purdue University, College of Education
Nancy Marchand-Martella
nmarchand-martella@purdue.edu
(765) 494-2336


Region 8 ESC
Josh Wenning
jwenning@r8esc.k12.in.us
800-669-4565


ROD Special Education
Alex Brewer
abrewer@rodspecialed.org
(812) 623-2315


Southeastern Career Center
Angela Powers
apowers@sccusa.org
(812) 689-5253


Wabash Valley Education Center
Judi Hendrix
judi.hendrix@esc5.k12.in.us
(765) 588-1536


